
TACS Demonstrator Contact List
Demonstrator Status Mobile Number EmailSite

Richard Turner ACTIVE 07540 901719 richard.turner@dhl.comRugby - Multi User

Kerry Reynolds ACTIVE 07778174494 kerry.reynolds@dhl.comHomebased/Central

EAST MIDLANDS

Andrew Mason ACTIVE 0776 4940349. andy.mason3003@gmail.comBarrow on Soar- British Gypsum

Kevin Spencer ACTIVE 07721 347242 kevin.spencer@dhl.comBarrow on Soar- British Gypsum

Rachel Garlick ACTIVE 07718 166033 raquelthetrucker@hotmail.comBarrow on Soar- British Gypsum

Robert Long ACTIVE 07834 904351 robert.long@dhl.comDaventry - E4 Mothercare

Stephen DeBruyne ACTIVE 07786 255598 bruyney68@sky.comDaventry - E4 Mothercare

Alan O'Neill TO BE TRAIN 07782 500258 a.oneil@dhl.comDaventry - J D Wetherspoon

Philip Scrivin ACTIVE 07792 068 294 philip.scrivin@dhl.com;hpc1703@hotmail.comDaventry - J D Wetherspoon

Rudolph Benadie ACTIVE 07931 598156 rudijbenadie@gmail.com; rudi.benadie@dhl.comDaventry - J D Wetherspoon

David Kiernan ACTIVE 07956 224635 david.kiernan@dhl.comEast Midlands CDC - Boots - (ADR)

Nicky Smith TO BE TRAIN 07969724374 Nicky.smith@dhl.comEast Midlands CDC - Boots - (ADR)

Daryl Dodsworth TO BE TRAIN 07818 785077 daryl_dodsworth@yahoo.co.ukLong Eaton - M&S

Neil Barcock ACTIVE 07970 936115 neil.barcock@dhl.comLong Eaton - M&S

Deborah Farmer TO BE TRAIN 07818 004638 deborah.farmer@dhl.comLutterworth - Magna Park - BP - (ADR)

Helen Callaghan TO BE TRAIN 07540 901479 helen.callaghan@dhl.comLutterworth - Magna Park - BP - (ADR)

Edmund Shaw ACTIVE 07752 275101 e.shaw4@ntlworld.comNorthampton - Travis Perkins - (ADR)

Peter Burniston ACTIVE 07783 606151 peter.burniston@virginmedia.comNorthampton - Travis Perkins - (ADR)

Robert Wallace ACTIVE 07800 890386 robjwallace2003@yahoo.co.ukNorthampton - Travis Perkins - (ADR)

Andrew Lilley ACTIVE 07736 281370 andrew.lilley@dhl.comNottingham - Thorntons

Jennifer Reeve ACTIVE 07866 638645 jeni.reeve@dhl.comNottingham - Thorntons

Rodney Button ACTIVE 07886 449012 rodders90@hotmail.comScunthorpe - Nisa

Neil Gayton ACTIVE 07786 118938 neil.gayton@homebase.co.ukWellingborough - Homebase - (ADR)

Martyn Charnock ACTIVE 07908 540810 martyn.charnock@dhl.comDaventry - Tesco

David Dennis ACTIVE 07764 976626 david.dennis@dhl.comLutterworth - Toyota

Raymond McNally ACTIVE 07807 314923 raymcnally3315@virginmedia.comLutterworth - Toyota

Gordon Fraser ACTIVE 07736 282062 g.fraser@dhl.comPeterborough - M&S

Margaret Barker ACTIVE 07515 058458 margaret.barker@dhl.comExpress - East Midlands

Andrew Lavender ACTIVE 07747 793145 sandybed@ntlworld.comPeterborough - Debenhams UK

Andrew Morgan ACTIVE 07506 865913 andy_morgan@ymail.comPeterborough - Debenhams UK
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Glen Oliver TO BE TRAIN 07568 506554 chadson59@gmail.comPeterborough - Debenhams UK

John Dearden TO BE TRAIN 07960 192097 jondearden@live.co.ukPeterborough - Debenhams UK

Stephen Exton ACTIVE 07738 648305 stephen.exton@hotmail.comPeterborough - Debenhams UK

Darren Sheward ACTIVE 07742 119 210 Darren.Sheward@dhl.com;firestormsid@hotmail.cDroitwich NDC

Viktorija Lebedevaite ACTIVE 07784 346866 viktorija.lebedevaite@dhl.comRugby - Sainsburys

Paul Winstone ACTIVE 07770 930492 paul.winstone@dhl.comStretford - Cobra Court

Tim Cooper ACTIVE 07714 042258 tim.cooper@dhl.comMilton Keynes - Cadbury

EASTERN

Amanda Spencer ACTIVE 07802 862673 amanda.spencer@dhl.comPeterborough - M&S

Robert Day RENEWAL robday4@gmail.com;robert.day@dhl.comBury St Edmunds - NHS - (ADR)

Andrew Langley ACTIVE 07714 784370 andrew.langley@dhl.comHarlow - Nisa

Brian Johnson ACTIVE 07999 475300 b.johnson@dhl.comHarlow - Nisa

Graham Jopling ACTIVE 07775 604388 graham.jopling74@gmail.comHitchin - Jas Bowman

Roy Marriott ACTIVE 07714 041985 roy.marriott@dhl.comHitchin - Jas Bowman

Michael Naylor RENEWAL 07980 100707 michael.naylor2@sky.comLowestoft - Birds Eye

Raymond Osborn ACTIVE 01502 393021 / 0751 Ray.osborn1@sky.comLowestoft - Birds Eye

Mark Dalton ACTIVE 07794 859331 mark.dalton@dhl.comMarsh Leys - Argos

Peter Thomas ACTIVE 07748 333574 pete2569@googlemail.comMarsh Leys - Argos

James Canham ACTIVE 07940 708644 canham@hotmail.co.ukStanton - Multi - (ADR)

Jonathan Maskery ACTIVE 07802 863692 j.maskery@dhl.comStanton - Multi - (ADR)

Ian Holden ACTIVE 07725 947592 ian.holden@dhl.comTilbury - BP - (ADR)

Richard Pyne ACTIVE 07969 733954 richardpyne127@gmail.comTilbury - BP - (ADR)

Gary Munn ACTIVE 07796 535751 gary.t.munn@dhl.comWatford - Porcelanosa

Grzegorz Oczak ACTIVE 07510 623926 oczakgrzegorz@gmail.comWatford - Porcelanosa

Satyen Trivedi ACTIVE 07715 417952 satyen.trivedi@dhl.comWatford - Porcelanosa

Emma Holbrook ACTIVE 07834 006442 emma.holbrook@dhl.comHomebased/Central

LONDON

Lisa O'Neill ACTIVE 07950 102477 lisa.oneill@dhl.comEnfield - Tradeteam 2

James Shannon ACTIVE 07515008031 james.shannon@jtswebs.co.ukNeasden - M&S

John Broughton ACTIVE 07879 470350 john.broughton@dhl.comNeasden - M&S

Graham Mercer ACTIVE 07951 706929 graham.mercer@dhl.com;grahamk.mercer1@gmaiExpress - Heathrow

Nicholas Moore ACTIVE 07730 204266 nicholaswilliam.moore@dhl.comExpress - Heathrow

MERCIA
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Gordon Beasley ACTIVE 07971 009083 gordonbeasley@gmail.comActon Gate - Argos

Lee Harper ACTIVE 07875 710728 lee1738@btinternet.comActon Gate - Argos

Michael Brookes ACTIVE 07783 940424 mbrookes226@sky.comActon Gate - Argos

Paul Smith ACTIVE 07500 048908 pauliansmith@hotmail.co.ukActon Gate - Argos

Philip Brown ACTIVE 07776 191467 phil.brown2005@ntlworld.comActon Gate - Argos

Stephen Sheppard ACTIVE 07968 426935 steve.ray@hotmail.co.ukActon Gate - Argos

Jeffery Yapp ACTIVE 07706 445300 jeffyapp58@hotmail.comBirmingham - National Grid NDC

Terry Orpe ACTIVE 07725 173975 terry.orpe@dhl.comBirmingham - National Grid NDC

Geoffrey Espley ACTIVE 07809 550468 gdespley@msn.comChatterley Valley - JCB

Paul Frendo ACTIVE 07961 937321 Paul.frendo@dhl.comChatterley Valley - JCB

Ross Williams ACTIVE 01782 613477 lalunadelcatchatori@gmail.comChatterley Valley - JCB

Stacey Anderson ACTIVE 07854 092531 Stacey.Hynd@dhl.comChatterley Valley - JCB

Neville Carbine ACTIVE 07938 950344 nevcarbine@icloud.comCoventry - Diageo

Jonathan Owen ACTIVE 07792 818304 John.Owen@dhl.comHams Hall - Automotive

Steve Snape ACTIVE 07557 224251 steve.snape@dhl.comHams Hall - Automotive

Jonathan Head ACTIVE 07921 757879 jonathan.head@dhl.comRugby - Multi User

Daniel Taylor ACTIVE 07956 658127 FleetMgr.DAVEDepot@sainsburys.co.ukRugby - Sainsburys

Adrian Brammer ACTIVE 07738 070108 adrian.brammer@dhl.comStoke - Multi User

Chris McCue ACTIVE 07583736990 xichrisxi@hotmail.co.ukStoke - Multi User

Julie Barker ACTIVE 07754 957398 drivertrn.stokdepot@sainsburys.co.ukStoke - Sainsburys

Mark Hancock ACTIVE 07702 796528 markclk230@gmail.com; D034DRT@sainsburys.cStoke - Sainsburys

Craig Hampton ACTIVE 07768 552826 craighampton4@gmail.com; stpc_traffic@tjxeuropeStoke - TK Maxx

Philip Woollams ACTIVE 07812 333217 philipwoollams@yahoo.co.ukStoke - TK Maxx

Paul Bearcroft ACTIVE 07751 390242 paul.a.bearcroft@dhl.comSelby - Rank Hovis

Jason Whetton ACTIVE 07782 388252 jason.whetton@dhl.comBurton-on-Trent - AB Vickers

Adrian Timmis TO BE TRAIN 07902 397880 adrian.timmis82@gmail.comStoke -  Multiuser - Panasonic

NORTH EAST

Andrew Barrett ACTIVE 07929 190855 andy.darlo.uk@hotmail.co.ukFaverdale - Argos - (ADR)

Kevin Embleton RENEWAL 07508 413214 Kevemble01@gmail.comFaverdale - Argos - (ADR)

Nigel Rosenberg ACTIVE 07766 912651 nigel.rose@talktalk.netFaverdale - Argos - (ADR)

David Marrs ACTIVE 07825 291676 marrs9266@aol.comHebburn - Tradeteam Multi User - (AD

Paul Dellow ACTIVE 07952 969006 Paul.dellow016@ntlworld.comHebburn - Tradeteam Multi User - (AD

NORTH WEST

Glyn Higginson ACTIVE 07709 319754 glynfc@hotmail.comEllesmere Port - (ADR)
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Michael Peers ACTIVE 07974 217980 peers.m@sky.comEllesmere Port - (ADR)

Andrew Gore ACTIVE 0151 486 9029Halewood - JLR

Ian Evans ACTIVE 07500 992246 ian.evans@dhl.comHalewood - JLR

Jessica Bratchell ACTIVE 07712 870315 jessica.bratchell@dhl.comHalewood - JLR

Leonard Hulme ACTIVE 0151 486 9029 & 077 ben.cohen@dhl.com;deniseh26@hotmail.comHalewood - JLR

Gary Vickers ACTIVE 07772 440 642 gaz.vickers@yahoo.co.ukHardwick - M&S

Jason Bennett ACTIVE 07402 181124 jasonbennett1376@yahoo.comHardwick - M&S

Gary Sanders RENEWAL 07768 937142 gary.sanders@dhl.comLiverpool - Portal Way

Kevin Lawrenson ACTIVE 07730 590450 klawrenson@live.co.ukLiverpool - Portal Way

Thomas McCann ACTIVE 07985 557544 thomas.mccann@dhl.comLiverpool - Portal Way

Tim Bulmer ACTIVE 0794057245 tim.bulmer@dhl.comStretford - Cobra Court

David Wilkinson ACTIVE 07450 957466 Wilkys11.dw@gmail.comManchester - Wharf Rd

Christopher Wakefield ACTIVE 07961 879007 chriswakey007@googlemail.comRuncorn - Boots

Stephen McShane RENEWAL 07828 616005 steve.mcshane@supplychain.nhs;stephen.mcshanRuncorn - NHS - (ADR)

Anne Woffenden ACTIVE 07795 306224 anne.woffenden@dhl.comHomebased/Central

Laura Jones TO BE TRAIN 07540 901788 laura.jones@dhl.comCentral Function - Business Support

NORTHERN IRELAND

Eamonn Fegan RENEWAL 07432 591018 eamonnfegan@yahoo.co.ukNewtownabbey - McKinney Road

SCOTLAND

Diarmid Harvey ACTIVE 07917 061129 diarmid.harvey@dhl.comBellshill 2 - Multi User/Tradeteam - (A

John Campbell ACTIVE 07880 785150 john.campbell@tradeteam.comCambuslang - Tradeteam - (ADR)

John Rice RENEWAL 07872 046985 rice286@sky.comCambuslang - Tradeteam - (ADR)

Patrick McAfee ACTIVE 01416 463550 / 0794Cambuslang - Tradeteam - (ADR)

John Roan ACTIVE 07884 070372 johnroan@virginmedia.comEast Kilbride -Sainsburys

Nicola Wylie ACTIVE 01355 581665 nicola.wylie@dhl.comEast Kilbride -Sainsburys

Thomas Scholes ACTIVE 07828 645341 thomas.scholes@dhl.comEast Kilbride -Sainsburys

Alexander Barrie ACTIVE 07944 392369 leigh.barrie@interplansystems.co.ukWestfield - M&S

Ann Marie Miller ACTIVE 07516 374744 AnnMarie.Miller@dhl.comWestfield - M&S

SOUTH EAST

Dennis Walsh ACTIVE 07970 290697 dennis.walsh@dhl.comWest Thurrock - Multi - (ADR)

Steve Baker RENEWAL 07753 562551 stephen.baker@dhl.comCoventry - M&S

Adam Witherall TO BE TRAIN 07823 556029 adam.witherall@dhl.comBanbury - Cherwell 3

Andrew Beattie ACTIVE 07760 882212 beatties4@hotmail.co.ukBanbury - Cherwell 3
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Blazej Gorski TO BE TRAIN 07809624955 blazej_czarus@op.plBanbury - Cherwell 3

Leigh Radwell ACTIVE 07809 827200Banbury - Cherwell 3

Margaret Linehan ACTIVE 07969 473 657 Maggie.Linehan@dhl.comBasingstoke - Multi User

Stephen Snellgrove ACTIVE 07968 863 917 snelly5117@hotmail.co.ukBasingstoke - Multi User

Alan Johnson ACTIVE 07742 102600Dartford - Sainsburys

Andrew Maysey ACTIVE 07884 152848 andymaysey@sky.comDartford - Sainsburys

Gary Martin ACTIVE 07963 138355 gdmartin@live.co.ukTotton - Tradeteam/Argos - (ADR)

SOUTH WEST

Graham Michael Barrows ACTIVE 07811 276849 barrowsgraham@aol.comDroitwich NDC

Richard Gorton ACTIVE 01179 162323 richard.gorton@dhl.comAvonmouth - Multi User - (ADR)

Derek Aucott ACTIVE 07989 240536 joeaucott@talktalk.netBridgwater - Morrisons RDC

David Murton ACTIVE 07966 498794 david.murton@supplychain.nhs.ukBridgwater - NHS - (ADR)

Richard Snell ACTIVE 07834 904223 R.SNELL@DHL.COMBridgwater - NHS - (ADR)

Gareth Bailey ACTIVE 07595 347629Bristol - DSGi - Dixon

Sean Frost ACTIVE 07415 333729Bristol - DSGi - Dixon

Geoff Kirby ACTIVE 07974 133818 Geoffkirby@hotmail.comBristol - Sainsburys

Neil Harris ACTIVE 07791 831464 neilharris92@googlemail.comBristol - Sainsburys

Paul Studley ACTIVE 07868 530666 Paul.Studley@dhl.comBristol - Sainsburys

Roger Flew ACTIVE 07909 934074 rogerflew@fsmail.netBristol - Sainsburys

Gordon Knee ACTIVE 07779 801244 gordonknee@supanet.comGloucester - Tradeteam

Jason Ractliffe ACTIVE 07860 934761 jason.ractcliffe@dhl.comGloucester - Tradeteam

Andrew Viney RENEWAL 07713 264955Plymouth - Boots

Darren Pearce ACTIVE 07730 204351 daz.j.pearce123@gmail.comPlymouth - Boots

Louise Tombs ACTIVE 07733 451406 louise.tombs@homebase.co.ukSwindon - Homebase/Argos - (ADR)

Trevor Stagg ACTIVE 07714 113852 tstagg12@tiscali.co.uk; Trevor.Stagg@homeretailgSwindon - Homebase/Argos - (ADR)

John Bell ACTIVE 07557 789717 johnbellpp@sky.comSwindon - M&S

Paul Strevens ACTIVE 07919 043980 paulstrevens@hotmail.co.ukSwindon - M&S

YORKSHIRE & HUMBERSIDE

Brendann Helgesen ACTIVE 07707 587427 helge36@live.co.ukScunthorpe - Nisa

Dennis Walker ACTIVE 07796 687756 Craig.harrison@nisaretail.comScunthorpe - Nisa

Christopher Parker ACTIVE 07935 311892 christopherparker34@googlemail.comBawtry - Multi User - (ADR)

Peter Denton ACTIVE 07747 770378 pete.denton@dhl.comBawtry - Multi User - (ADR)

Russell Barber ACTIVE 07794 206933 russell.barber58@yahoo.co.ukBawtry - Multi User - (ADR)

Richard Alan Thomson ACTIVE 07814 670581 richard.trucker@hotmail.co.ukBradford - M&S
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Darren Little ACTIVE 07910 174916 darrenlittle1968@hotmail.co.ukCleckheaton - Boots

Derek Horn ACTIVE 07411 007554 derek.horn@live.co.ukCleckheaton - Boots

Paul Holgate ACTIVE 07962 060878 holga743@hotmail.co.ukCleckheaton - Boots

Grant Robertson ACTIVE 07812 554929 grantrobbo@hotmail.comDoncaster - Armthorpe- Next

Colin Gillyon ACTIVE 07894 634076 colin.gillyon@btinternet.comDoncaster - Scotts

Nicholas Kenyon ACTIVE 07769 537695 leniandnick@hotmail.co.ukDoncaster - Scotts

Lindsey Williamson ACTIVE 07774 003558 linzi.lou2112@sky.comLeeds - Debenhams (Sherburn)

Michael Owens RENEWAL 07894 540 311 mick.owens@usa.comLeeds - Debenhams (Sherburn)

Thomas O'Brien ACTIVE 07584 573510 m22tob@gmail.comLeeds - Debenhams (Sherburn)

John Lynch ACTIVE 07949 259977 jtlaidan@gmail.comMorley - Morrison - (ADR)

Shaun Sykes ACTIVE 07736 833348 shaun.sykes@yahoo.co.ukMorley - Morrison - (ADR)

Malcolm Young ACTIVE 07789 615 334 malcolm.young@dhl.comSheffield - Outokumpu

Nasar Hussain ACTIVE 07771 575051 nasar.hussain@dhl.comSheffield - Outokumpu

Peter Sivitter ACTIVE 07717 497 535 acidpete@live.co.ukSheffield - Outokumpu

Sharon Rice ACTIVE 07732 554959 sharon.rice@dhl.com; srices1521@gmail.comSheffield - Outokumpu

Graham Webb ACTIVE 07779 962938 & 011 GjandJj05@icloud.comTinsley - Tradeteam
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